Apellido y Nombre Documento Encuesta

CORNEJO NATALIA SOLEDAD 32208559
CORNETTA NESTOR OSVALDO 4960749

GARCIA ELBA ESTER 10943776
KLEIBER MARIA ANGELICA 45523751
MOYANO ENRIQUE FABIAN 18869260
OROFINO PILAR GUADALUPE 34107262
PEREZ JORGELINA 37228355
QUIROGA JORGE FABIAN 31726388
ROMANO PAMELA 34982120
SALAZAR YOLANDA VANESA 31798343

Cant.Asistencias : 10

Planilla Fecha: Chivilcoy,28/02/2023 09:10

Domicilio
Chivilcoy - RUMANIA (89) 223
Chivilcoy - MAESTRO ARGENTINO (44) 323
Chivilcoy - DR. ROGELIO VENTEMIGLIA (79) 150
Chivilcoy - ALSINA (37) 1015
Chivilcoy - CALLE 2 (SECCION 1) 27
Chivilcoy - DIAGONAL EVITA ( SECCION 2) 229
Chivilcoy - ARENALES (63) 140
Chivilcoy - CALLE 23 (SECCION 4) 517
Chivilcoy - LAS HERAS (56) 1074
Chivilcoy - PASO (57) 1128

Fecha

28/02/2023 08:04
28/02/2023 08:12
28/02/2023 08:12
28/02/2023 08:04
28/02/2023 08:12
28/02/2023 08:04
28/02/2023 08:04
28/02/2023 08:12
28/02/2023 08:04
28/02/2023 08:12

Asistencia

SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA

Estado

AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO

P U U UL Gl U G G

Cant.

Importe

3000
3000
3000
6000
5000
4000
4500
2000
4000
10000

Importe Total :$ 44500



